

Pachet 2

I.D.: 50160275

Data publicarii	29.09.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.580,88 RON - 1.580,88 RON

Descriere: 1 PIX LINC ELANTRA Buc 10 2.10 21.01 2 MEMORY STICK 32 GB Buc 4 37.82 151.26 3 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 50 14.29 714.29 4 POST IT INDEX Buc 1 2.52 2.52 5 BIBLIORAFI PVC 8 CM Buc 20 4.62 92.44 6 CREION MECANIC ROTRING Buc 5 10.08 50.42 7 EVIDENTIATOR Set 4 10.08 40.34 8 AGRAFE BIROU 28 MM Cut 20 0.67 13.45 9 CAPSATOR 24/6 Buc 3 12.61 37.82 10 POST IT 75/75 Buc 12 1.26 15.13 11 DOSAR PVC Buc 100 0.42 42.02 12 ECUSON ORIZONTAL Buc 37 0.42 15.55 13 PIX ALBASTRU Buc 50 0.84 42.02 14 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 Buc 4 2.10 8.40 15 DOSAR CARTON SINA Buc 15 0.38 5.67 16 SACI PVC NEGRI Buc 15 1.26 18.91 17 DRAPEL UE EXTERIOR Buc 4 63.03 252.10 18 TUS STAMPILE Buc 6 1.05 6.30 19 SFOARA BUMBAC Buc 4 2.52 10.08 20 TUSIERA Buc 9 2.52 22.69 21 HARTIE AMBALAJ Buc 40 0.21 8.40 22 LIPICI SOLID Buc 4 2.52 10.08
